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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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Nbr
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Rider

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner
CHAREYRE Thomas
HOLLBACHER Lukas
SITNIANSKY Milan
SAMMARTIN Elia
MONTICELLI Diego
PALS Patrick
AMODEO Mickael Bryan
DI CICCO Daniele
MOSERITI Alberto
VERTEMATI Michael
BUSSEI Giovanni
BARTOLINI Fabrizio
HAENGGELI Julien
PROVAZNIK Erik
MEDIZZA Matteo
TSCHUPP Raul
MARQUES Carlos
CHAVEZ GIL Sebastian
REGO Sergio

CIKANEK Ales

UKOTA Marko

MODH SALEH Muhamad
TRAVNICEK Tomas
RIHAK Miroslav

GP OF LOMBARDIA
CASTELLETTO DI BRANDUZZO
16/17 OCTOBER 2021

Nat.

GER
FRA
AUT
CZE
ITA
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EST
FRA
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CZE
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CZE
SLO
MAL
CZE
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Pts.

359
352
330
252
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130
125
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30
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